$549,000 - 17531 Hackberry Court, Eden Prairie

MLS® #5130485

$549,000

3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 3,361 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

HERITAGE TOWNHOME ASSOCIATION,

Eden Prairie, MN

Superbly detailed & maintained 3BR villa
home. Private covered entry. Main level
master suite, plus study, kitchen with generous
storage, knotty alder cabinets, ID bar &
breakfast area, open to great room with gas
fplc & extensive built-ins. DR with built-in
buffet. Sunroom opens to deck plumbed for
gas grill. Mudroom, main level laundry, powder
room. Lower level w/2BR, bath, family room
w/gas fplc, media center, slate floored bar.
Good storage. Hickory hdwd floors on main,

security system.

Built in 2005

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price

Sold Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

5130485

$549,000

$549,000

3

3.00

2

1

3,361

0.00

2005

Residential

Townhouse Side x Side
Townhouse Side x Side
Closed




Community Information

Address 17531 Hackberry Court

Subdivision HERITAGE TOWNHOME ASSOCIATION

City Eden Prairie

County Hennepin

State MN

Zip Code 55347

Amenities

# of Garages 2

Garages Attached Garage, Concrete, Garage Door Opener

Pool None

Interior

Appliances Air-To-Air Exchanger, Cooktop, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Exhaust
Fan, Microwave, Refrigerator, Wall Oven, Washer

Heating Forced Air

Cooling Central Air

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 2

Exterior

Lot Description Some Trees

Construction

Brick/Stone, Fiber Cement

School Information

District

Eden Prairie

Additional Information

Days on Market

Zoning

Listing Details

Listing Office

2247
Residential-Single Family

Coldwell Banker Realty
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